Analog I/O Slave Units (Numerical indicator type)  CRT1-VAD02@@D/-VDA02@@D 69
Analog I/O Slave Units (Numerical indicator type)
CRT1-VAD02@@D/-VDA02@@D
Analog slave unit with numerical indicator!
Ensure easy setting in system start-up
• Numerical indicator facilitates system start-up and maintenance work
• Ladder-free simple local control if combined with expansion unit (option)
• MIL connector and e-CON connector
• Testing function addition for system start-up
Ordering Information
Performance Specifications
Name
Specifications
Model
Input/Output Points
Analog I/O Slave Units (Numerical indicator type)
MIL Connector Type
Analog inputs
(Channel Insulation)
2 inputs CRT1-VAD02MLD
Analog outputs 2 outputs CRT1-VDA02MLD
Analog I/O Slave Units (Numerical indicator type)
e-CON Connector Type
Analog inputs
(Channel Insulation)
2 inputs CRT1-VAD02SD
Analog outputs 2 outputs CRT1-VDA02SD
Slave External I/O Connections in the appendix for applicable connectors.
Items Specifications
Communications power voltage 14.0 to 26.4 VDC
Noise immunity Conform to IEC61000-4-4, 2 kV (power line)
Vibration resistance 10 to 150 Hz, double amplitude 0.7 mm or 50 m/s2
Shock resistance 150 m/s2 (three times each in 6 directions of 3 axes)
Dialectic resistance 500 VAC (between insulated circuits)
Insulation resistance 20 MΩ min (between insulated circuits)
Ambient operating temperature -10 to +55 °C
Ambient operating humidity 25 to 85 % (with no condensation)
Ambient operating atmosphere No corrosive gas
Storage temperature -25 to +65 °C
Storage humidity 25 to 85 % (with no condensation)
Installation method DIN Track 35 mm or Mounting Bracket (for Expansion Units excluded)
70 Analog I/O Slave Units (Numerical indicator type)  CRT1-VAD02@@D/-VDA02@@D
Input Section Specifications Output Section Specifications
* In current input mode of 0 to 20 mA, accuracy below 0.2 mA is not
assured.
Dimensions (Unit: mm)